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Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:

Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:
Engraving Charges:
Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit
1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

ASOBU BESTIE SLING - BP44

Product Description:

IN STOCK NOW !

SLING IT. STYLE IT. LOVE IT

The Bestie Sling is the cutest way to carry
your ASOBU Bestie Bottle wherever you go.
Made from flexible, durable silicone, these
slings come with exchangeable charms that
let you express your unique style. The strap
adjusts easily for a comfortable, hands-free fit,
making it your ultimate sidekick for strolls,
adventures, and everything in between.

Available in five dreamy pastel hues, the
Bestie Sling isn?t just functional?it?s a fun
and creative way to show off your personality

while keeping hydration close at hand.

Pro tip! Some of your other ASOBU favorites
fit the sling.

This product is Lead free.
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X $15.54
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.

$15.54

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.54



